October
Wed
Wed
Fri
November
Wed
Wed
December
Sat
Thu
January
Sun
Thu
February
Fri
Tue
Thu
March
Tue
Wed

17
24
26

14
21

24

12

21

12
20

Team Carr

9.30pm Carr Dunbar
7.30pm Carr Anderson
8.10pm Jacobs Carr
7.30pm Carr Hope
5.30pm Scott Carr
2.15pm Lambie Carr
6.00pm Carr Ramsay
6.30pm Carr Dunbar
6.00pm Carr Anderson
6.00pm Jacobs Carr
5.30pm Carr Hope
8.10pm Scott Carr
5.30pm Lambie Carr
5.30pm Carr Ramsay
Dave Carr

Margaret Carr
Elaine Lambie

Kirsten Mauchline



