## **Team Carr**

October				
Wed	17	9.30pm	Carr	Dunbar
Wed	24	7.30pm	Carr	Anderson
Fri	26	8.10pm	Jacobs	Carr
November				
Wed	14	7.30pm	Carr	Hope
Wed	21	5.30pm	Scott	Carr
December				
Sat	1	2.15pm	Lambie	Carr
Thu	6	6.00pm	Carr	Ramsay
January				
Sun	6	6.30pm	Carr	Dunbar
Thu	24	6.00pm	Carr	Anderson
February				
Fri	8	6.00pm	Jacobs	Carr
Tue	12	5.30pm	Carr	Hope
Thu	21	8.10pm	Scott	Carr
March				
Tue	12	5.30pm	Lambie	Carr
Wed	20	5.30pm	Carr	Ramsay

Dave Carr

Margaret Carr

Elaine Lambie

Kirsten Mauchline